Free SUNSCREEN
SPF30 PA+++ 3G.

(size 39.)

When show Tourist Card
at Thann ICONSIAM
(limit300 pcs and 1 pc/card)

G BSFAITE SPF30 PA+++(3g)
#EICONSIAMEH ThannZ £/
RS+ (FRE300f,
R FRI—H)
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ICON CINECONIC
6th-gth FLOOR ICONSIAM
EE X 6-8 B
50 THB Discount
for a ticket (limited 1
privilege/customer)
HERS0FH
(HEEBRRERTR/A)
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ICONCRAFT

4th-5th FLOOR ICONSIAM
BB R 4-52

5% Discount
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3z a0 um
CP-HiLs Husbour Restaurat

CP-HILAI HARBOUR

6th FLOOR ICONSIAM
‘IR 6/F

10% Discount

O iR

International Buffet
EfrEBhE

THANN"

THANN

4th FLOOR ICONSIAM
EEXM 4R

5% Discount

on regular price items and
5% off on Spa treatment
only @ICONSIAM

254 (FRIENFIRRAKITIRS)
({RFEICONSIAM{EF)

A
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Additional:

Free to access Tourist
lounge for 1 hour
REEABEERSE 1 0N

* House of Stamps
5% off
ZO5H{iE

« Phuthai Kaiyang Tontumrab

- 10% off when pay by cash

- 5% off when pay by Credit Card
- only for food and dine in

- ERANENREONILE

- (ERAEAFIRE 5 A

- (URFERTRETRH R
 Milk Land

5 THB off when spending on cold
or smoothy beverage only.
SRR R A IRAZILRE BRIAE
* Mistine

10% off when spend minimum
1,000 THB

JHBH1,000%%k, ZOHILE

K09 SUPERPARKTHAILAND

HOW TO GET TOURIST CARD ]

SUPER PARK ~

6" FLOOR ICONSIAM

TOURIST };@

i‘;/oeno :If\ow tourist card CARD RN

TEERE-FZO5HTLE

HEREFFOSHE 5%

N STAMTARRSHMAYA

ONE ICONSIM S
SIAVI SIAM@ Takashimaya VAT REFUND.

5|AM®Takuslximuyﬂ §

Present your valid passport at ICONSIAM Tourist Center, 3rd Zone
Lobby A, Tourist Privilege Counter 1st FL, near Siam Takashimaya and
all Information Counters to receive privileges at the participating stores
and restaurants.

ERF R HERS D 3RARKTRELOM) , HFEREADES 1 B (UF
. HRIGHIPR, BIRREREF, FUESSARENNRER

SIAM TAKASHIMAYA
G-4t FLOOR ICONSIAM
BTRM G-4 F

5% Discount

on regular priced items.
(only participating
brands) Except: food/
café and restaurants
O5HT (BRETAIMIBERELAS,
RS S ERRIRAE)

BES

ARER

HOW TO USE TOURIST CARD? ‘

Show Tourist Card at participating brands on the list and get instant
discount or privileges.

REFESS5AREDIRERARHTREAES, ErTZAE,

TERMS & CONDITIC

+ Valid from O1 January - 31 December 2020.

ERl
I

sook

SIAM « Discount cannot be used in conjunction with other promotions
- R « Each brand holds the right to change terms & conditions
without prior notice.
SOOKSIAM

« BXHAH2020F1 A1HE12A31H.
* HHIARPIS Bt B R E .
- BRBERERFARRESE, BASTEK.

PRIVILEGES & BENEFITS |

Up to 30% discount in shopping complex
from participating brands.
S5 EDNRERARESE Y

G FLOOR ICONSIAM
EERM EFRUMCE

* Mae Pra Nom
10% off when spending
1,000 THB and up
SHEEHE1000FR ek L,
SONE
« Pad Thai Aree
5% off for food and
beverage when dine in only

5% discount on regularly priced items
in SIAM TAKASHIMAYA.

BETHNAE, ZERIGHAE [, = ;
T BEBLEENERZISHLE
10% off on food only e .
SEROFAE Up to 6% vat refund in available shops.
* Nopparat Gems BT R HET A R 2 6%HIB LRSS
30% off
ETHRE Available at 5t

« Tourist Center 3rd Floor &i73E#VEEHL
« 7-11 G Floor GE#I7-11
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CONVENIENT ACCESS OPTIONS TO ICONSIAM
By urban rail systems, by car, by boat, and by ferry boat
with more than 650 fleets per day in a 10-km radius.
AIRMETERE, NFE. HEE0AETENFRE50S KR
ERT KM,
Pl SHUTTLE BUS
> |ICONSIAM - KRUNG THONBURI BTS STATION
09.00 AM. - 11.00 PM. (Every 15 Minutes)
BOAT
+ RAJCHAWONGSE PIER - ICONSIAM
09.00 AM. - 11.00 PM. (Every 15 Minutes)
~——— + SI PHRAYA PIER - ICONSIAM
09.00 AM. - 11.00 PM. (Every 10 Minutes)
~——— « CAT TOWER - ICONSIAM
09.00 AM. - 11.00 PM (Every 10 Minutes)
~~——~ + SATHORN PIER - ICONSIAM
09.00 AM. - 11.00 PM. (Every 10 Minutes)

Tel: +66 (0) 2 495 7103
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INSHOPPING COMPLEX
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DISCOUNT
IN STAM TARASHIMAYA

ONE ICONSPV e 51
SIAV1 SIAM@ Takashimaya VAT.REFUND

GET30%
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UPTO 6 % REFUND EAZZEEC%HIER
FREE WI-FI
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RHERTEWI-FI

TOURIST CENTER
ON 3 FL., ICONSIAM
ERLITES KSR

TOURIST PRIVILEGE COUNTER
ON 1t FL., ICONSIAM
HEAETEER TSR] R

VAT REFUND

« TOURIST CENTER ON 3" FL.,
ICONSIAM Bi73 R Al

« 7-11 G FL., ICONSIAM GEf97-11



SHOPPING )

ake ake

Aldo
CAZH
CC-00

Clarins Skin Spa

EPS

Dior
Dune London
FOOTWORK

FRED PERRY

HARMENSTONE

ICONCRAFT

JASPAL

JELLY BUNNY

JELLY DREAMS

Jim Thompson

Jubilee Diamond

labrador

Levi's

5% off when spend
minumum 5,000 THB

10% off on regular price
5% off
10% off

on regular price, terms
and conditions applied

25% off for Treatment
valued 3,000 THB up on
one time use only.

Except package or course.
10% off

on regular price, terms
and conditions applied
5% off

10% off on regular price

10% off
on regular price, terms
and conditions applied
10% off
on regular price, terms
and conditions applied

10% off on regular price.
Plus 2% off if pay by cash.
This offer cannot be used in
conjuntion with any other
offer. Non-refundable

5% off

10% off

on regular price, terms
and conditions applied
10% off

on regular price, terms
and conditions applied

10% off
on regular price, terms
and conditions applied

5% off when spend
minimum 5,000 THB

10% off on regular price,
except promotinal product,
18k bracelet, diamond in
carat size & jewelly cleaner
5% off

except consignment
product and on top
promotion

This offer cannot be used in
conjuntion with any other
offer. Non-refundable.

10% off on regular price

This offer cannot be used in
conjuntion with any other

offer. Non-refundable.
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Mistine

Mothercare

Onitsuka Tiger

ovVv
Samsonite
Sephora

Shaka

Swatch

The Selected
UNITED NUDE

Wannasu

10% off

on regular price, terms
and conditions applied
10% off

on regular price, terms
and conditions applied
10% off on regular price
when spend minimum
THB 1,000/receipt

10% off on regular price
when spend minimum
THB 5,000/receipt

This offer cannot be used in
conjuntion with any other
offer. Non-refundable.

7% off, Except Core
product in 10 colors

and New Arrival

5% off on regular price
5% off on regular price.
5% off on regular price.
This offer cannot be used
in conjuntion with any other
offer. Non-refundable.
5% off on regular price
5% off

5% off

10% off

on regular price, terms
and conditions applied
10% off on regular price
and get 5% Off on top
when spend minimum

THB 5,000/receipt

Baan Khanitha
Bankara Ramen

Brix

Café Chilli

Cake Code Café

CP-Hilai Harbour
Restaurant

Evaime Shabu Shabu
Fallabella River Front
FUKU

Grand Palace

Greyhound Café

10% (Food only)

Free Green Tea (Refill)
or Barley Tea (Refill)
when order a ramen

(limite 50 glasses/day/card)

10% (When spending
500 bht and up/bill)
10% off on food and
dine in only

5% off

10%

5% (Food Only)
10% (Food Only)

10 THB off for KINAKO
Milk Tea valued S0THB

5% Off when spending
1,000 THB up/bill/table

10% (Food Only)
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Harbour
Jumbo Seafood
Kane Mochi

Kub Kao Kub Pla

10%
Free Welcome Drink
5 THB off

when purchase Tst-4th
Mochi Ice Cream only.

5% (When Spending
1500 THE/bill)

Kyo Roll En
Kyoto Inari

Laem Charoen
Lay Lao

Masala Art
MK Live
Mo-Mo-Paradise

Mom and Sis
the Smoothie Café

NARA
NARA Thai Cusine
Nuer Koo

Olino Crepe tea
Pan Kham Hom
Pennii

Premium Popcorn
S&P

Sharetea

Sushi Den

Tapas by Nan
Tsujiri

TWG Tea

White Plate

10%
10 THB off

for Chocolate Nutella Latte
valued 95 THB

5% (Selected Dishes Only)

5% (Food only

when spending over

1,500 Bht/sales slips)

10% (Only A La Cart menu)
10%

5% Off

on All you can eat menu
Mon-Fri 1.00AM-05.00 PM,
Except public Holidays

5%

10% (Food Only)

10% (Food Only)

10%

when spending 500 THB
10%

when spending 250 THB
10% off

5%

(When buying 4 packs

size 250g. and more)

15% (Selected Dish Only)

5% off when spending
250 THB/bill

5% off for food only and
dinein only.

This offer cannot be used in
conjuntion with any other
offer. Non-refundable.

5% discount when
spending 1,000 THB

5% When Spending

300 THB/bill

Get a Complimentary
of small macaron box
(6 pcs)

when spending 3,000 THB
10 % (Only for Oyster or
Draft beer or Classic
Cocktail or Mocktail)
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Yayoi Chef
Experience
and Sushi Bar

Yenly Yours
Yuzu Ramen

Anello

Aviator
Bratpack/Hershel
CK Performance
Crocs

DC

Diadora
Eastpack
FILA/KSWISS
GC

Guess Watch
Heavy Selection
JanSport

[fec

Liver Pool

Liver Pool-
New balance
Mc.Jeans

Moshi

Nama Jeans
Native

New Balance
Nike

Oofos

Porche Design/
Lamborghin/
BMW/Mercesdes
Quicksilver
Rayban/Super/
Glass Aholic
Reebok

Ripcurl

Roxy

Salomon

Seven Friday
Skechers

Smart Travel
Speedo

Super

Suunto

TA Active

The Electricianz
The North Face
THULE

Vans

Von Dutch
Wrangler

10% off on food and
none alcoholic beverage
when present Tourist Card
and Passport.

10%
800 spent,

free Chashu topping

ICONACTIVE

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%
5%
5%
5%

5%

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
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HREERNRR,
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953t
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954
953t
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95
954
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954
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95
9541
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95t
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95
95t

954
95
95t
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954
95#r
953
954
954
953
954
954
9541
954
95
95#r

WOMAN'S CLUB

12 Victory
American Holic
At Sea
Bangkok Bootery
Ceres

De Preco

Earth Music
and Ecology
Herit

IL Gatto
Jetriya

Kipling

Kiss me doll

La Beilla

Laula Jeune
Maison De fleur
Marco Space
Me and

a cup of chocolate
Mellow

Mira Madison
Miss Flora

Mis Zapatos
Mos

Mr Bigpillow
Opium

Plinn

Premier
Queencows
Seacret

Shoe story
Sirena

Steve Madden
Snail white
Sunglass Hut
Trilogy

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

SERVICE |

Blanc Eyelash &
Eyebrown Salon
Tokyo

Pruksa Prime Clinice

The heritage
nail spa

True Leasing

5% off

for the service

in the salon only
3,500 Thb off

for Skin Booster or
Skin Shiner service
(from normal price
5,000 Thb)

Discount 5% for spa
Manicure&pedicure
paraffin Hands and feet.
Discount 5%

for waxing services
20% off, except
Hacker-Craft Boat

30 minutes sightseeing
package, Mini Coach
Airport Transfer and Half
Day 5 hours package
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954
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954
95
954
954
954
954
O54#
954
954
954

954
954
954
954
954
954
954
954
954
954
954
954
95
95#r
95
953t
95

SR,
URERER
HIARS.

Z 35005 %M
B erxrmar
MBEREBEAE)
(FHAS0003HE2)

Spa =H&EMIF
ket piCrg

95 .
=eifffiE
(Hacker-Craft Boat
30538 MAER.
IR BHIARIE
RSB EIRI)



